To:	From:
For U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St. Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	Public Agency: Siskiyou County
	Address: 806 South Main Street Yreka, CA 96097
	Phone: (530) 842-8205
County Clerk	Lead Agency (if different from above):
County of: Siskiyou Address: 510 North Main Street	i and find I also hot i also had
Yreka, CA 96097	Address:
Tiera, OA 30007	and a mining in the contract of the contract o
	Contact:
	Phone:
Code. State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing)	nghouse):2019089040
Project Title: Reginato's Gas Station (UP1903 V1901	and BLA1919) Project
Project Location (include county): 116 Broadway Ave, N	AcCloud, CA 96057, Siskiyou County
Project Description:	
fueling station, a variance to reduce the required front yard setback, This is to advise that the Siskiyou County Planning Comission	the City, including applications for a conditional use permit to allow a and a lot line adjustment to allow adequate space for new driveways. has approved the above described project on
Lead Agency or Responsib	
	rminations regarding the above described project:
(Date)	
1. The project [will will not] have a significant e	effect on the environment.
2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared fo	r this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
A Negative Declaration was prepared for this proj	
3. Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a co	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
4. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was	
5. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was	was not] adopted for this project.
6. Findings [were were not] made pursuant to the	visions of CEOA
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and responses available to the General Public at: 806 Sounth Main Street, Yr	e provisions of CEQA.
	s and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is
Signature (Public Agency)	s and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is
Signature (Public Agency) [s and record of project approval, or the negative Declaration, is eka, CA 96097

Governor's Office of Planning & Research

SEP 23 2019

Revised 2005

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

	ato Use Permit, Variance, and Boundary Line Adjustment ect Application Name	
PO Box 1690, McCloud, CA 9 Project Applicant's Address, C		
	nent with the Planning Department. Before the ete for processing, fees in the following amount(s) nty Clerk.	
X Clerk Processing Fee	\$ 50.00	
This fee is as required by the Sta	te of California.	
X Negative Declaration	on 2354.75	
EIR	3271.00	
Categorically Exem	pt 0.00	
Statutorily Exempt	0.00	
Fee Exemption issu	ed by the DFG	
No project shall be operative, vested or final until the required fee is paid. (Public Resources Code Section 21089[b]).		
On Sept. 19, 2019 Date	Anthony L. Reginato Name	
deposited \$ 2404.75 , with the Check # 3326 Application No. UP1903, V19	Siskiyou County Clerk Attest 01 and BLA1919 Receipt #	
(To be completed when application is received for processing)		